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Union Territory of Ladakh

Technical education and skill development department
ITI Leh

Selection List Round 2 - Computer Operator and Programming Assistant , NCVT , Normal (Women Wing) 2024

ADML/2024/598
ADML/2024/207
ADML/2024/534
ADML/2024/424
ADML/2024/584
ADML/2024/338
ADML/2024/149
ADML/2024/51

ADML/2024/235
ADML/2024/619
ADML/2024/478
ADML/2024/519
ADML/2024/64

ADML/2024/375

Name
SOFIYA BATOOL
ZARINA BATOOL

STANZIN YANGDOL

Padma Angmo
Itdzes Angmo
NELZA ANGMO
Laneet Dolker

Stanzin Norzen

TSEWANG DOLMA

Zubeda Bano
Jigmet skitdon
ISHEY SALDON
Syedah Banoo
Stanzin Angmo

Father's Name
ABDULLAH
ABDUL SALAM

LOBZANG WANGTAK

Tsering Dorjay
Phuntsog Dorje

JIGMAT NAMGIAL

Tashi Wangdus

Tsewang Dorjey

KONCHOK DORJEY
Mohammad Sadiq

Tsewang Norbu

TSEWANG RIGZIN

Ghulam Abass
Sonam Morup

DOB

25/10/2000
08/09/2003
19/09/1994
20/09/1998
09/03/2000
01/04/2000
20/01/2000
02/01/2001
12/06/2002
18/06/1997
15/09/2000
10/03/2002
22/11/1998
20/04/2004

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Category
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

Percentage
65.60
65.40
65.20
64.60
64.60
64.00
63.80
63.80
63.40
63.00
62.80
62.80
61.80
61.60



