## **Union Territory of Ladakh**

## Technical education and skill development department

ITI Leh

## Selection List Round 2 - Computer Operator and Programming Assistant , NCVT , Normal (Women Wing) 2024

S.No	Application No.	Name	Father's Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Percentage
1.	ADML/2024/598	SOFIYA BATOOL	ABDULLAH	25/10/2000	Female	ST	65.60
2.	ADML/2024/207	ZARINA BATOOL	ABDUL SALAM	08/09/2003	Female	ST	65.40
3.	ADML/2024/534	STANZIN YANGDOL	LOBZANG WANGTAK	19/09/1994	Female	ST	65.20
4.	ADML/2024/424	Padma Angmo	Tsering Dorjay	20/09/1998	Female	ST	64.60
5.	ADML/2024/584	Itdzes Angmo	Phuntsog Dorje	09/03/2000	Female	ST	64.60
6.	ADML/2024/338	NELZA ANGMO	JIGMAT NAMGIAL	01/04/2000	Female	ST	64.00
7.	ADML/2024/149	Laneet Dolker	Tashi Wangdus	20/01/2000	Female	ST	63.80
8.	ADML/2024/51	Stanzin Norzen	Tsewang Dorjey	02/01/2001	Female	ST	63.80
9.	ADML/2024/235	TSEWANG DOLMA	KONCHOK DORJEY	12/06/2002	Female	ST	63.40
10.	ADML/2024/619	Zubeda Bano	Mohammad Sadiq	18/06/1997	Female	ST	63.00
11.	ADML/2024/478	Jigmet skitdon	Tsewang Norbu	15/09/2000	Female	ST	62.80
12.	ADML/2024/519	ISHEY SALDON	TSEWANG RIGZIN	10/03/2002	Female	ST	62.80
13.	ADML/2024/64	Syedah Banoo	Ghulam Abass	22/11/1998	Female	ST	61.80
14.	ADML/2024/375	Stanzin Angmo	Sonam Morup	20/04/2004	Female	ST	61.60